
To Qualify for year end awards you must compete in at least 5 events and at 3 different regions

Driver Class

LPR

04/21/2018

GGR

04/22/2018

SVR

06/30/2018

SVR 

07/21/2018 Total Points

PATEL, HIMANSHU S07 92 55 92 100 339

BOYD, DEREK P16 71 71 71 75 288

DUNWOODIE, DAVE M05 85 75 36 196

BLYHOLDER, ANDREW M01 100 85 185

MARSHALL, FRASER S10 80 92 172

HUNTER, ED M05 39 63 59 161

SCHNITZER, DAVID P08 85 67 152

SHARP, LARRY P16 59 21 55 135

GREATHOUSE, TOM M01 80 51 131

PREDESCU, OVIDIU S12 63 67 130

KOOZMIN, MIKE M02 67 59 126

NIESLONY, STEVE M01 75 51 126

LEET, JOHN S11 63 63 126

BACK, MAGNUS P01 100 100

PACK, MONTY I05 100 100

BREKKE, DOUG P11 67 33 100

RACER, ED S07 16 10 71 97

UNGER, JUSTIN S05 92 92

HUCKABAY, DARREL S06 43 47 90

CARTER, GRADY I02 6 12 47 24 89

WINKLER, CARL P15 85 85

TEKSLER, BORIS P15 80 80

BALLANTYNE, BRANT P14 80 80

BOOTH, ALAN P16 36 43 79

TREIBER, KENT S07 39 39 78

BOARDMAN, BRAD P06 75 75

FAT, COLLIN I05 20 1 33 21 75

WEINSTEIN, JOE S12 51 18 69

SCHAUT, CHRIS P16 36 27 63

SCHOENHERR, BOB P02 59 59

THOMAS, HOWARD P14 24 33 57

GRAHAM, STEVE P09 55 55

THOMAS, BRETT P15 55 55

DETER, MATT S09 51 51

SEFLIC, MATT S11 47 47

LAM, ERIC S13 47 47

LAIRD, KEVIN P13 30 16 46

MARTIN, DAN P10 43 43

HARRISON, RJ P02 43 43

FOX, GREG S10 39 39

JOHNSON, GARY S11 21 16 37

FRAMHEIN, TEDDY P11 36 36

VANACORE, TONY S01 33 33

ZACCONE, TERRY P02 30 30

PRIEST, EDWARD S11 30 30

MORSEY, SETH S14 30 30

YAU, JOSEPH P10 27 27



To Qualify for year end awards you must compete in at least 5 events and at 3 different regions
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06/30/2018

SVR 
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MORSEY, SETH S09 27 27

THOMAS, BRETT S07 27 27

SNOWDON, PHILIP P11 1 1 10 12 24

MARTINEZ, JASON P07 24 24

MCCONNELL, ROB S02 24 24

ZACCONE, TERRY P05 21 2 23

TEKSLER, JAKOB P15 20 20

CHAVEZ, HECTOR S03 20 20

BUSUTTIL, ED P08 20 20

KHAMASHTA, ROBERT P10 18 18

HEKMATY, CAEVON P07 1 1 12 4 18

FAT, WEYLAND S13 1 1 8 8 18

FEE, CHARLES S10 16 16

YUMAE, TOSH S13 14 1 15

MATSUMOTO, GREGORY P11 14 1 15

FOX, JAKE S10 14 14

PIERCE, CHUCK S07 14 14

CADA, CLIFFORD S02 12 12

BOOTH, ALAN S07 10 10

BARROW, BRET P08 10 10

WAINWRIGHT, THOMAS S11 8 8

LIBROCK, NEIL S11 8 8

KELLETT, BRAD I02 6 6

CHAVEZ, HECTOR S06 6 6

BUSUTTIL, ED P10 6 6

MCKNIGHT, KELLY S09 4 4

SMITH, PAUL I02 4 4

TOSTADO, ROSALIO S03 4 4

PROVASI, TOM S14 1 1 1 3

STURTEVANT, JON M S11 1 2 3

HEGER, CHARLES S10 2 2

DANIELS, ANDY P12 1 1 2

BERG, BRUCE S06 1 1 2

BROSNAHAN, JOHN P08 1 1 2

COWLES, TOM S08 2 2

GUERIN, WAYNE S07 1 1 2

MCNEILL, IAIN P09 1 1

PITNER, HOMER P13 1 1

NACAMULI, RANDALL P15 1 1

MERRILL, PARKER I01 1 1

MCMILLAN, PETER P08 1 1

ESTUESTA, ALEXANDER S02 1 1

ANDRAKO, VAUGHN P08 1 1

PITTS, RODNEY P15 1 1

TIMIRAOS, JERRY S11 1 1

LUNN, ERIK P04 1 1

PATTERSON, DYLAN S02 1 1



To Qualify for year end awards you must compete in at least 5 events and at 3 different regions
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FORSHAY, STEVE S13 1 1

GHOSH, SUBHENDRA P09 1 1

BRAID, BOB S07 1 1

SMITH, DONNIE S07 1 1

HARRISON, CHARLIE P02 1 1

RIFE, CHRIS P10 1 1

KUPA, ED I04 1 1

ZHANG, CHANG S11 1 1

STOIMENOV, NIKOLAY P10 1 1

HERMANN, ILJA P09 1 1

BURT, GAVIN S02 1 1

KUHN, PATRICK I05 1 1

PLOURDE, GREGG S10 1 1

MAJETICH, NICK S12 1 1

NICHOLS, DAVID S05 1 1

BELL, ROBERT S10 1 1

MAYOR, MICHAEL S06 1 1

MORSEY, GABE S14 1 1
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VANETTI, CORRIN S10L 20 20 40

LUND-MANN, JANELL S11L 20 16 36

THOMAS, LAVERGNE P14L 13 20 33

PROVASI, SANDY S14L 5 11 11 27

GUERIN, SAMANTHA S07L 9 16 25

MCNAMARA, CAROL S07L 11 13 24

O'CONNELL, STACY S05L 9 13 22

WAINWRIGHT, DOMINIQUES11L 16 16

BENZING, ANITA P02L 16 16

WOOD, LORI P15L 7 7



To Qualify for year end awards you must compete in at least 5 events and at 3 different regions

Class Driver

LPR

04/21/2018

GGR

04/22/2018

SVR

06/30/2018

SVR 

07/21/2018 Total Points

S07 PATEL, HIMANSHU 20 20 20 20 80

S13 FAT, WEYLAND 16 11 20 20 67

S14L PROVASI, SANDY 20 20 20 60

S14 PROVASI, TOM 20 20 16 56

S07 RACER, ED 16 16 16 48

S05L O'CONNELL, STACY 20 20 40

S06 BERG, BRUCE 20 20 40

S06 HUCKABAY, DARREL 20 20 40

S07L MCNAMARA, CAROL 20 20 40

S10 MARSHALL, FRASER 20 20 40

S10L VANETTI, CORRIN 20 20 40

S11 LEET, JOHN 20 20 40

S11L LUND-MANN, JANELL 20 20 40

S12 PREDESCU, OVIDIU 20 20 40

S07L GUERIN, SAMANTHA 16 20 36

S13 YUMAE, TOSH 20 16 36

S11 JOHNSON, GARY 16 16 32

S12 WEINSTEIN, JOE 16 16 32

S07 TREIBER, KENT 16 13 29

S11 STURTEVANT, JON M 13 13 26

S01 VANACORE, TONY 20 20

S02 CADA, CLIFFORD 20 20

S02 BURT, GAVIN 20 20

S02 MCCONNELL, ROB 20 20

S03 CHAVEZ, HECTOR 20 20

S05 UNGER, JUSTIN 20 20

S05 NICHOLS, DAVID 20 20

S07 GUERIN, WAYNE 11 9 20

S08 COWLES, TOM 20 20

S09 MCKNIGHT, KELLY 20 20

S09 DETER, MATT 20 20

S09 MORSEY, SETH 20 20

S10 HEGER, CHARLES 20 20

S10 FOX, GREG 20 20

S11 SEFLIC, MATT 20 20

S11 PRIEST, EDWARD 20 20

S12 MAJETICH, NICK 20 20

S13 LAM, ERIC 20 20

S14 MORSEY, SETH 20 20

S02 ESTUESTA, ALEXANDER 16 16

S03 TOSTADO, ROSALIO 16 16

S06 CHAVEZ, HECTOR 16 16

S06 MAYOR, MICHAEL 16 16

S10 FOX, JAKE 16 16

S10 FEE, CHARLES 16 16

S11 WAINWRIGHT, THOMAS 16 16

S11 LIBROCK, NEIL 16 16



To Qualify for year end awards you must compete in at least 5 events and at 3 different regions
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S11L WAINWRIGHT, DOMINIQUE 16 16

S02 PATTERSON, DYLAN 13 13

S07 BOOTH, ALAN 13 13

S07 BRAID, BOB 13 13

S07 THOMAS, BRETT 13 13

S10 PLOURDE, GREGG 13 13

S11 TIMIRAOS, JERRY 13 13

S11 ZHANG, CHANG 13 13

S13 FORSHAY, STEVE 13 13

S14 MORSEY, GABE 13 13

S07 SMITH, DONNIE 11 11

S07 PIERCE, CHUCK 11 11

S10 BELL, ROBERT 11 11

P16 BOYD, DEREK 20 20 20 20 80

P07 HEKMATY, CAEVON 20 16 20 20 76

P11 SNOWDON, PHILIP 20 16 13 16 65

P16 SHARP, LARRY 16 13 16 45

P05 ZACCONE, TERRY 20 20 40

P08 SCHNITZER, DAVID 20 20 40

P11 BREKKE, DOUG 20 20 40

P12 DANIELS, ANDY 20 20 40

P13 LAIRD, KEVIN 20 20 40

P14 THOMAS, HOWARD 20 20 40

P14L THOMAS, LAVERGNE 20 20 40

P08 BROSNAHAN, JOHN 16 20 36

P11 MATSUMOTO, GREGORY 16 13 29

P16 SCHAUT, CHRIS 13 16 29

P16 BOOTH, ALAN 13 16 29

P01 BACK, MAGNUS 20 20

P02 ZACCONE, TERRY 20 20

P02 HARRISON, RJ 20 20

P02 SCHOENHERR, BOB 20 20

P02L BENZING, ANITA 20 20

P04 LUNN, ERIK 20 20

P06 BOARDMAN, BRAD 20 20

P07 MARTINEZ, JASON 20 20

P08 MCMILLAN, PETER 20 20

P09 GRAHAM, STEVE 20 20

P09 GHOSH, SUBHENDRA 20 20

P10 MARTIN, DAN 20 20

P10 RIFE, CHRIS 20 20

P10 BUSUTTIL, ED 20 20

P11 FRAMHEIN, TEDDY 20 20

P14 BALLANTYNE, BRANT 20 20

P15 NACAMULI, RANDALL 20 20

P15 TEKSLER, BORIS 20 20

P15 WINKLER, CARL 20 20



To Qualify for year end awards you must compete in at least 5 events and at 3 different regions
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P15L WOOD, LORI 20 20

P02 HARRISON, CHARLIE 16 16

P08 BUSUTTIL, ED 16 16

P09 MCNEILL, IAIN 16 16

P09 HERMANN, ILJA 16 16

P10 YAU, JOSEPH 16 16

P10 STOIMENOV, NIKOLAY 16 16

P13 PITNER, HOMER 16 16

P15 PITTS, RODNEY 16 16

P15 TEKSLER, JAKOB 16 16

P15 THOMAS, BRETT 16 16

P08 ANDRAKO, VAUGHN 13 13

P08 BARROW, BRET 13 13

P10 KHAMASHTA, ROBERT 13 13

I02 CARTER, GRADY 20 20 20 20 80

I05 FAT, COLLIN 20 20 16 20 76

I01 MERRILL, PARKER 20 20

I04 KUPA, ED 20 20

I05 PACK, MONTY 20 20

I02 KELLETT, BRAD 16 16

I05 KUHN, PATRICK 16 16

I02 SMITH, PAUL 13 13

M05 DUNWOODIE, DAVE 20 20 16 56

M05 HUNTER, ED 16 16 20 52

M01 BLYHOLDER, ANDREW 20 20 40

M01 NIESLONY, STEVE 20 20 40

M02 KOOZMIN, MIKE 20 20 40

M01 GREATHOUSE, TOM 16 16 32


